	S.No
	Category
	Name of Bidder
	Email ID
	Contact Number

	CAPEX A (1-3 KWp) 

	1
	CAPEX A
	M/S Amplus KN One Power Private Limited
	contact@amplussolar.com/ praveen.garg@amplussolar.com
	Praveen Garg 7838675188

	2
	CAPEX A
	M/S Energific Solar Private Limited
	kartiksac@gmail.com
	Kartik Sachdeva

	3
	CAPEX A
	M/S Geopower India Private Limited
	info@geosolar.in/ geopowerindia@gmail.com
	Aviral Bhatia 9711794449

	4
	CAPEX A
	M/S Spektron Solar Private Limited
	lakshey@spektronsolar.com
	Lakshey Sehgal 7042721997

	5
	CAPEX A
	M/S Alpine Energy Private Limited
	sethi.v@alpineenergies.com
	Vivek Sethi 9212136611

	CAPEX B (3-10 kWp)

	1
	CAPEX B
	M/S Amplus KN One Power Private Limited
	contact@amplussolar.com/ praveen.garg@amplussolar.com
	Praveen Garg 7838675188

	2
	CAPEX B
	Shrinet and Shandiya Contructions P. Ltd
	office@ssconstruction.org
	Ravindra Kumar Yadav
7042919333
7836819003

	3
	CAPEX B
	Parbhakar Shakti Solar Projects and Technical Consultant P Ltd
	pssolarprojects@gmail.com
	PK Sharma
9810082403/ 8920030806

	4
	CAPEX B
	GKM Energy
	sandeep@mindasolar.in
	Sandeep Jain
9582017852

	5
	CAPEX B
	Kolskom P Ltd
	rahul.kolskom@gmail.com/ ravi@kolskom
	Rahul Rathore
9058638175

	6
	CAPEX B
	Trenox Solar Solutions
	shoaib.ahmed@trenoxsolar.com
	Shoaib Ahmed
9971468434

	7
	CAPEX B
	M/S Geopower India Private Limited
	info@geosolar.in/ geopowerindia@gmail.com
	Aviral Bhatia 9711794449

	8
	CAPEX B
	M/S Alpine Energy Private Limited
	sethi.v@alpineenergies.com
	Vivek Sethi 9212136611

	9
	CAPEX B
	M/S Zunroof Tech Private Limited
	gosolar@zunroof.com
	Pranesh Chaudhary 9205893368

	10
	CAPEX B
	Energific Solar
	kartiksac@gmail.com
	Kartik Sachdeva
9599035315/ 7827105922

	12
	CAPEX B
	Sun Rays
	sunraysorgin@gmail.com
	Santosh Kumar 9650010443

	16
	CAPEX B
	Insolate Solar Pvt Ltd
	insolatesolar@yahoo.com
	Bharat Patil
9810217892/ 8076319014

	17
	CAPEX B
	M/S Guardville Business Private Limited
	guardville@gmail.com
	Ranjit Dubey 9711002959

	18
	CAPEX B
	Freyr Energy Services
	meghna@freyrenergy.com
	Meghna Jena
9619255116

	CAPEX C (10-100 kWp)

	1
	CAPEX C
	M/S Synergy Wave Systems Private Limited
	projects@synergysolarworld.com
	Shakti Madan 7428087810

	2
	CAPEX C
	M/S Kshitiz Solar Energy Private Limited
	shaktilucksh@gmail.com
	Kshitiz Nirman 8860072258

	3
	CAPEX C
	M/S Guardville Business Private Limited
	guardville@gmail.com
	Ranjit Dubey 9711002959

	4
	CAPEX C
	M/S Xpanz Energy Solutions LLP
	xpanzsolar@gmail.com
	Aakash Malik 9999767040

	5
	CAPEX C
	M/S Amplus KN One Power Private Limited
	contact@amplussolar.com/ praveen.garg@amplussolar.com
	Praveen Garg 7838675188

	6
	CAPEX C
	M/S Recbe Energy Private Limited
	Sid.recube@gmail.com
	Siddharth Sobti 9999229553

	CAPEX D (100-500 kWp)

	1
	CAPEX D
	M/S Guardville Business Private Limited
	guardville@gmail.com
	Ranjit Dubey 9711002959

	CAPEX E (1-3 kW with elevated structure upto 3 m)

	1
	CAPEX E
	M/S Amplus KN One Power Private Limited
	contact@amplussolar.com/ praveen.garg@amplussolar.com
	Praveen Garg 7838675188

	2
	CAPEX E
	M/S Zunroof Tech Private Limited
	gosolar@zunroof.com
	Pranesh Chaudhary 9205893368

	3
	CAPEX E
	M/S Heron Solaris Private Limited
	akshay@heronsolaris.com
	Akshay Arora 9911178308



